



2026:RJ-JP:32907

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 458/2016

State Of Raj Thr Distt Collector

-----Appellant

Versus

Madan Mohan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Basant Singh Chabba, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jai Kishan Yogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

06/11/2024

Record has already been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with file.

List the appeal for final hearing after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Tahir/61